
Handcrafted elixirs come alive beneath dimmed lights,
where rare ingredients intertwine in a dance of flavor and 
emotion. Each creation transcends the ordinary —a bold 

expression of craftsmanship,
where timeless traditions meet fearless innovation.

Discover the deep soul of aged whiskies,
layered with smoke, oak, and quiet power.

Feel the vibrant rhythm of rums,
rich with warmth, spice, and distant horizons.
Experience the refined grace of exquisite gins,

botanical, crisp, and endlessly elegant.
Ignite your senses with the fiery spirit of artisanal tequilas,

raw, passionate, and unapologetically alive.



SIGNATURES

TOKYO NIGHTLINE
Gin, Yuzu–Verbena Cordial, Premium Soda

FRESH | CITRUS | ELEGANT

AED 115

DESERT SMOKE

Bourbon, Black Lime & Smoked Honey Cordial, Fresh Lemon
SMOKY | DEEP | WARM

AED 115

GOLDEN SILK

Vodka, Maracuja Silk Cordial, Fresh Lime
TROPICAL | SMOOTH | VELVET

 AED 115

ELECTRIC CHERRY

Gin, Cherry–Szechuan Cordial, Lemon, Soda
JUICY | SPICY | BRIGHT

AED 115

ROSE GARDEN

Gin, Raspberry–Rose Cordial, Lemon, Soda
FLORAL | FRUITY | LIGHT

AED 115

All Prices Are Indicated in AED & Are Exclusive Of

7% Municipality Fee Charges & 5% VAT



SIGNATURES

EASTERN MULE
Vodka, Ginger–Galangal Cordial, Lime, Ginger Beer

SPICY | FRESH | ENERGIZING

 

AED 115

KAFF CLOUD

White Rum, Coconut Kaffir Lime Cordial, Pineapple
CREAMY | CITRUS | EXOTIC 

AED 115

FIG NOIR

Bourbon, Fig & Black Tea Cordial, Aromatic Bitters
RICH | DARK | ELEGANT

AED 115

DESERT GOLD

Gin, Saffron–Apricot Cordial, Fresh Lemon
WARM | FRUITY | LUXURY

AED 115

All Prices Are Indicated in AED & Are Exclusive Of

7% Municipality Fee Charges & 5% VAT

CHARRED PINE

White Rum, Charred Pineapple Cordial, Fresh Lime
TROPICAL | SMOKED | BALANCED

AED 115



 

 

 

All Prices Are Indicated in AED & Are Exclusive Of

7% Municipality Fee Charges & 5% VAT

SIGNATURES

VELVET GARDEN
Gin, Blackberry–Basil Cordial, Fresh Lemon

HERBAL | JUICY | SMOOTH

AED 115

COFFEE CHERRY MARG

Tequila Blanco, Cascara Cordial, Fresh Lime
BITTERSWEET | DRY | COMPLEX

AED 115

SMOKED PEAR

Scotch Whisky, Pear–Vanilla Smoke Cordial, Soda
SOFT | SMOKY | ROUND

AED 115

TALIA'S KISS

Aged Grappa, Dark Grape Cordial,
Citrus Essence, Herbal Bitters

DRY | DEEP | ELEGANT

AED 115

NEON APPLE

Japanese Whisky, Green Apple Cordial, Soda
CRISP | ACIDIC | CLEAN

AED 115



WINE BY GLASS

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label (Champagne, France) 220

VODKA

Ketel One

Tito's Handmade

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Altius

Belvedere

Ciroc

Russian Standard Platinum

Haku

Beluga Noble

Beluga Gold

75

75

100

265

100

95

95

95

100

150

All Prices Are Indicated in AED & Are Exclusive Of

7% Municipality Fee Charges & 5% VAT

CHAMPAGNE

Jeio, Prosecco DOCG (Veneto, Italy) 125

SPARKLING

Corte Giara, Pinot Grigio (Veneto, Italy)

Kung Fu Girl, Charles Smith, Riesling (Washington, USA)

125

125

WHITE

Château de L’Aumérade Cru Classé, Cuvée Marie-Christine
(Provence, France)

125

ROSE

Catena Malbec (Mendoza, Argentina)

Chianti Classico, Ricasoli Brolio (Tuscany, Italy)

125

140

RED

30 ml



RUM

Takamaka

Nusa Cana Spiced

Goslings Black Seal

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive

Kraken Spiced Rum

Havana 3

Havana Club Añejo 7 Años

Ron Zacapa XO

Ron Zacapa 23YO

Dictador 12

Dictador 20

Dictador Platinum

Dictador Aurum

Yaguara Organico

75

75

85

100

80

80

95

175

150

120

155

160

250

75

30 ml

All Prices Are Indicated in AED & Are Exclusive Of

7% Municipality Fee Charges & 5% VAT

GIN
Bombay Sapphire

Plymouth

Tarquins Rhubarb and Raspberry Gin

Malfy Gin

Malfy Rosa

Gin Mare

London No. 3

Tanqueray 10

Hendricks

The Botanist

Roku

Kinobi

Monkey 47

75

85

85

90

90

90

95

95

100

100

100

120

130



TEQUILA & MEZCAL

El Jimador Reposado

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

Patron El Cielo

Patron El Alto

Komos Rosa

Komos Anejo Cristalino

Komos Extra Anejo

Padre Azul Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio 1942 Rosado

Don Julio 1942 Primavera

Don Julio 1942

Mezcal Verde Amaras

The Lost Explorer Mezcal Salmiana 12

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Mezcal

Clase Azul Anejo

Clase Azul Ultra Anejo

75

120

130

130

350

400

200

260

800

240

140

150

170

300

300

420

75

240

215

305

600

1,100

3,700

30 ml

All Prices Are Indicated in AED & Are Exclusive Of

7% Municipality Fee Charges & 5% VAT



WHISKEY

Chivas 12 Yrs

Chivas 18 Yrs

Royal Salute

Chivas 25 Yrs

J. Walker Black Label

J. Walker Double Black

J. Walker Blue Label

J. Walker Blue KGV

Ardbeg 10 Year Old

The Macallan 12 Year Old Double Cask

The Macallan 15 Year Old Double Cask

The Macallan 18 Year Old Double Cask

The Macallan 25 Year Old Sherry Oak

Glenlivet 12 Year Old

Glenmorangie Original

Dalmore 12 Year Old

Talisker 10 Year Old

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old

Glenfiddich 15 Year Old

Glenfiddich 18 Year Old

Lagavulin 16 Year Old

Laphroaig 10 Year Old

Caol Ila 12 Year Old

BLENDED
-

SINGLE MALT

90

170

300

425

90

105

500

750

105

130

230

400

3,000

105

100

130

100

100

120

200

270

105

110

30 ml

All Prices Are Indicated in AED & Are Exclusive Of

7% Municipality Fee Charges & 5% VAT

-



WHISKEY

Chita Whisky

Yamazaki 12 Year Old

Nikka Tailored

Nikka From The Barrel 50 cl

Hibiki Harmony

Jack Daniel’s No. 7

Jack Single Barrel

Jameson

Woodford Reserve

Makers Mark

JAPANESE

AMERICAN & IRISH

120

300

175

110

160

80

100

80

95

80

90

120

370

2,000

90

80

360

3,600

360

30 ml

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

Hennessy V.S.

Hennessy V.S.O.P.

Hennessy X.O.

Hennessy Paradis

Metaxa 12 Stars

Metaxa 5 Year Old

Remy Martin X.O.

Remy Louis XIII

Courvoisier X.O.

All Prices Are Indicated in AED & Are Exclusive Of

7% Municipality Fee Charges & 5% VAT

-

-



GRAPPA & LIMONCELLO

AMARO & VERMOUTH

LIQUEURS

Limoncello

Gaja & Rey Grappa Chardonnay

Amaro

Mancino Secco

Mancino Bianco

Mancino Rosso

Antica Formula

La Fée Absinthe

Molinari Sambuca Extra

Kahlua

Baileys Original

Disaronno Amaretto

Jagermeister

75

180

80

80

80

80

90

90

80

80

85

80

80

30 ml

All Prices Are Indicated in AED & Are Exclusive Of

7% Municipality Fee Charges & 5% VAT



BEERS

Corona

Peroni

Asahi

Noam

75

75

75

75

Bottle

All Prices Are Indicated in AED & Are Exclusive Of

7% Municipality Fee Charges & 5% VAT

MOCKTAILS

Colour of Paradise

Wild Berry

100

100

JUICES

Apple

Orange

Pineapple

Tomato

Mors

Cherry

40

40

40

40

40

40

COFFEE

Espresso

Cappuccino

Americano

Espresso Macchiato

50

50

50

50



TEA SELECTION

SOFT DRINKS

Green tea

Organic Chamomile Blossom

Milk Oolong

Majestic Earl Grey

Rush Hour Berry

Organic English Breakfast

Ginger Tea

Cola

Cola Light

Cola Zero

Sprite

Sprite Light

Redbull

Redbull Sugarfree

Fentimans Soda

Fentimans Tonic

Fentimans Ginger Ale

Fentimans Gingerbeer

Fever Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda

Fentimans Yuzu Tonic

Fentimans Elderflower Soda

Eira Still Large

Eira Still Small

Eira Sparkling Large

Eira Sparkling Small

Pellegrino Small

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

40

40

40

40

40

50

50

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

50

40

50

40

40

Teapot

All Prices Are Indicated in AED & Are Exclusive Of

7% Municipality Fee Charges & 5% VAT


